MINIMUM FEE:

B : = DENTIAL &

Building, Plumbing, Electric, & HVAC

“Permit fees double if work commenced without permit.

O
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N LAKE

$50.00

. SETTIN : =
$500.00 Base + $0.28/SF (Minimum $1,000.00)

UDC Seal

$40.00 (Fee Subject to Change)

Bond (Returned after Occupancy)

$1,000.00
Erosion Control $50.00
Plan Review INCLUDED
Occupancy Permit $50.00
Zonin o _ $100.00
; I : TEESID 51510010 e
Building (Ftg, Fndn, Floor, Frame, Insul, Final) $0.16/SF (Minimum $300.00)
Plumbing $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
HVAC $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Erosion Control $50.00
Plan Review INCLUDED
Bond (Returned after Occupancy) (Required For $1,000.00
Additions over 500 SF)
Occupancy Permit $50.00
- ‘ $75.00

per $1,000 Construction Cost

uilding $0.14/SF (Minimum $100.00)
Plumbing $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
HVAC $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Erosion Control $50.00
Plan Review INCLUDED
QOccupancy Permit $50.00
Zonin $50.00

)

Electrical Service $80.00
Laterals $60.00
Replace Furnace or AC $50.00
Plumbing Remodel $50.00 or $8.00 per fixture

Early Start {Footings & Foundation Only)

$100.00 or $0.03/SF (whichever is greater)

Decks (2-3 Inspections @ $50 Each)

$100.00 - $150.00

Permanent Swimming Pools

A

$50.00 |
(Provide site plan)
Prefabricated Sheds (Provide site plan) $50.00
Fences (Provide site) $50.00
Signs : Base $50.00 + $0.50/SF Each Face
Zoning (Swimming Pools, Fences, Signs, Decks, ' $50.00
Sheds

Building $0.14/SF (Minimum $100.00)
Plumbing $0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)
Electric

$0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)




HVAC

Erosion Control

$0.04/SF (Minimum $80.00)

$50.00
Plan Review INCLUDED
Qccupancy Permit $50.00
Zonin $50.00
A & ) 3 O ROIAL &IND RIA
ADDITIO & REMOD

Building Base Fee $100.00 + $0.20/SF (Min. $500.00)
Plumbing Base Fee $60.00 + $0.06/SF (Min. $80.00)
' OR $8.00 per Fixture
{whichever is greater)
Electric Base Fee $60.00 + $0.06/SF (Min. $80.00)
OR $1.25 per Opening
{whichever is greater)

HVAC

Base Fee $60.00 + $0.06/SF (Min. $80.00)

Fire Protection - Sprinkler

Base Fee $60.00 + $0.04/SF (Min. $80.00)
OR $1.00 per Head
{(whichever is greater)

Erosion Control

See DPW Fee Schedule

Bond (Returned after Occupancy)

Under 10,000 SF - $1,500.00
Over 10,001 SF - $3,000.00

Remaodels _ - $6.00 per $1,000 Construction Cost
Occupancy Permit $100.00
Plan Review Under 10,000 SF - $100.00

Over 10,001 SF - $200.00
Zoning : $200.00
Building Plan Review for Approval - Under Per DSPS Fees
50,000 CF
Note: Over 50,000 CF, Plan Approval must be completed by DSPS

DEMOLITIO
Residential Dwelling $100.00
Accessory/Garage/Agricultural $50.00
Commercial/lndustrial Buildin $300.00
(]

Principal Building $200.00

Garage/Accessory/Agricultural

$100.00




